N

1000 Degrees Pizza Salad Wings Menu

https://menuweb.menu
11194 Dr, Spring Hill, United States
+13525565807

The menu of 1000 Degrees Pizza Salad Wings from Spring Hill includes 36 courses. On average the courses
or drinks on the menu cost approximately $12.2. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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1000 Degrees Pizza Salad Wings 7 : G

Desserts

CINNAMON STICKS

Burger

BACON MAC CHEESE

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Gourmet Pizza
FOUR CHEESE

Happy Hour - Frozen
Cocktails
CLASSIC MARGARITA

Wings

24 WINGS

Breadsticks And
Mozzarella Sticks

CHEESY BREADSTICKS

Hot Heros (Lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS

Housemade Soups &

Salads

SIDE SALADS

$7.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$12.0

$31.0

$7.0

$14.0

$5.0

Pizzazz Special Selection

THE WHITE OUT

$14.0

DashPass Exclusive Item

THE NEW YORKER COMBO $19.0

1 Or More Topping
Pizzas/ Marinara
Mozzarella & 1 Or More
Toppings

1 OR MORE TOPPING PIZZASI
MARINERA, MOZZARELLA AND $9.0
YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPINGS

Restaurant Category

GREEK $11.0
Sandwiches

CHICKEN CLUB $10.0
THE PHILLY $14.0
Drinks

CAN 120Z DRINKS $1.5
2L DRINKS $5.0

The Classics

SMOKEY POLLO $14.0
HAWAIIAN FIRE $14.0
Uncategorized

PEPPERONI CHEESY BREAD $8.0
BACON CHEESY BREAD $8.0

n n H
10" & 14" {Pizzas}
FIERY BACON POPPER PIZZA $14.0

10 SPICY MARGHERITA

NEAPOLITAN PIZZA $14.0



DAIYA DAIRY FREE MOZZARELLA
STYLE PIZZA

Salads
A5, CAESAR SALAD

R
™' s CAPRESE
w SIDE SALAD
BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD
UNLIMITED TOPPINGS

Popular Items
BBQ CHICKEN BACON RANCH

$8.0

$10.0
$5.0

$12.0

$10.0

12 TRADITIONAL
WINGS

BUILD YOUR OWN 10'
'PIZZA , CHOOSE ANY $18.0
TOPPING CHOICES

14 BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

$20.0

UNLIMITED TOPPINGS $29.0
THE MEATZA $14.0
6 TRADITIONAL WINGS $12.0
1 OR MORE TOPPING FIRE $9.0
ROASTED PIZZAS W/ {MAR.,MOZZ}

CLASSIC NEW YORKER CHEESE $8.0

PIZZA

1000 Degrees Pizza Salad Wings

11194 Dr, Spring Hill, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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