

1000 Degrees Pizza Salad Wings Menu

https://menuweb.menu 11194 Dr, Spring Hill, United States +13525565807

1000 Degrees Pizza Salad Wings Men

Desserts		DashPass Exclusive Item		
CINNAMON STICKS	\$7.0	THE NEW YORKER COMBO	\$19.0	
	41.0		4_0.0	
Burger		1 Or More Topping		
BACON MAC CHEESE	\$14.0	Pizzas/ Marinara		
Chieken		Mozzarella & 1 Or Mo	re	
Chicken		Toppings		
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$14.0	1 OR MORE TOPPING PIZZASI		
Gourmet Pizza		MARINERA, MOZZARELLA AND YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPINGS	\$9.0	
FOUR CHEESE	\$14.0			
FOOR CHEESE	\$14.0	Restaurant Category		
Happy Hour - Frozen		GREEK	\$11.0	
Cocktails		Conducioboo		
CLASSIC MARGARITA	\$12.0	Sandwiches		
	,	CHICKEN CLUB	\$10.0	
Wings		THE PHILLY	\$14.0	
24 WINGS	\$31.0	Drinks		
Breadsticks And		CAN 120Z DRINKS	\$1.5	
Mozzarella Sticks		2L DRINKS	\$5.0	
CHEESY BREADSTICKS	\$7.0	The Classics		
Hot Heros (Lunch)		SMOKEY POLLO	\$14.0	
SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$14.0	HAWAIIAN FIRE	\$14.0	
SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$14.0	l l t		
Housemade Soups &		Uncategorized		
Salads		PEPPERONI CHEESY BREAD	\$8.0	
SIDE SALADS	\$5.0	BACON CHEESY BREAD	\$8.0	
		10" & 14" (Pizzas)		
Pizzazz Special Select	τιοη	FIERY BACON POPPER PIZZA	\$14.0	
THE WHITE OUT	\$14.0	10 SPICY MARGHERITA	\$14.0	

NEAPOLITAN PIZZA

1000 Degrees Pizza Salad Wings Men

DAIYA DAIRY FREE MOZZARELLA STYLE PIZZA	A \$8.0	12 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$20.0
Salads		BUILD YOUR OWN 10 ' ' PIZZA , CHOOSE ANY TOPPING CHOICES	\$18.0
CAESAR SALAD		14 BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA	\$29.0
CAPRESE	\$10.0	UNLIMITED TOPPINGS	Φ 29.0
SIDE SALAD	\$5.0	THE MEATZA	\$14.0
BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD UNLIMITED TOPPINGS	\$12.0	6 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$12.0
	\$12.0	1 OR MORE TOPPING FIRE ROASTED PIZZAS W/ {MAR.,MOZZ}	\$9.0
Popular Items		CLASSIC NEW YORKER CHEESE	\$8.0
BBQ CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$10.0	PIZZA	φο.υ

1000 Degrees Pizza Salad Wings

11194 Dr, Spring Hill, United Opening Hours:
States Monday 11:00-21:00

Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00

Friday 11:00-21:00

Made with Menu

Saturday 11:00-21:00

Sunday 11:00-21:00